
Saturday, August 31AUCKLAND —
LY 760 ke. 395 m.
9. 4 a.m. Saturday Morning Concert10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Webster Booth (tenor)
411. 0 Racing: Commentaries on the Ayon-je Jockey Club’s Meeting
2.
2.30
Park
Oo p.m.
Lunch Music
Saturday Matinee
RUGBY: Aucki7nd v. Otago, at Eden

heard from 1YC
(Further

Cemeteries
may. be

5.16 Children’s Session
7. 0 Sports Review
7.30 VARIETY ROUND-UP! (New Ply-
mouth) (For details see 2YA)8. 0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Hans Chris
tian Andersen (For details see 2YA)
8.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 4YA)9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast, Over-
seas and New Zealand News
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take it From Here (BBC)10. O Make Believe Ballroom Time

1Y6 880AUCKLAND
2. : p.m.

341 m.

New Zealand Pianist; Colin Horsley
S20 Concert Hour
4.20 Traditional Music
5. 0 Close_down
6. 0 Dinner Music

7.20

Sonata No. 8

tEaspenve)(Stu

Henry Shirley (piano)in G Minor, Op. 13
Beethoven

|

Opera and Ballet

dio)
Franz Koch (horn) and the Vienna

Symphony OrchestraConcertino Hindemith
Gerard Souzay (baritone)7.35 \rias from French Opera

7.55 BartokWandy Tworek (violin)
Sonata for Violin
Gyorgy Sandor (piano)
Hungarian Peasant Songs

8.21 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)Songs by Schubert
8.36 he’ London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 6 in D Minor Sibelius
9. 4 Sandor ee and Sandor Zoeldy(violins), Georges danzer (viola) and Paul
Szabo (cello)
String No. 2, Op. 10 Kodaly

9.15 Arts Review
9.21 —Eps do College ChoirTe De Tallis-" "Zealand Music Society in Lon-on
John Thompson (tenor) and Sue Thomp-
son (piano), of Wellington
Four Songs from A Young Man’s Fx-hortation Finzi
Georgina Smith (piano), of MilburnChromatic Fantasy in F Minor Chopin
John and Sue Thompson
Three Songs from the Commandmentof Love Arthur Oldham
(Recording by eourtesy of the BBC)
40. 4 Margaret Ritchie (soprano) andBruce Boyce (baritone), with theOrchestral Ensemble of L’Oiseau Lyre
conducted by Pc eg LewisApollo and Daphne andel
10.43 The Eastman Symphonic windEn-semble
41. 0 Close down

YD rasdkEICREANDSow.‘. a.m. Recent DeeaierOn the Mar
1.30 p.m. Rugby relayed from
Carlaw Par
8. 0 ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL: Chat-
ham Cup Final, relayed from Basin Re-
serve, ellington440 ° For the Children
6:20 ‘ Les Compagnons de la Chanson
6. 0 Saturday Variety Hour
y A Pem Sheppard’s Orchestra with
patra Pat cMinn, from the Radioeatre
7.30 Spinning the Tops30 Radio Cabaret
10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN s,OVHANGARET6. O a.m. Breakfast Session

he
Weather Forecast and Northland.8. 0 unior Request Session

8.30 ore Cancellations9. 0 for Maungaturoto
9.30 Pou ar Parade10.15 e Q-Tees
7 TE Bla gate1

ne ofthe Hilltopperseabody, the Man with the1.45 EddiePBanjo~

Gordon MacRae Entertains2.0
2.15 Listen to the Band
2.30 Rugby Commentary: North Auck-land v. Waikato (From Rugby Park)4.15 Recent Releases
4.45 From Stage and Screen5. 0 An Italian in Paris
5.15 The New World Singers5.45 For Younger Northland: JungleDoctor Hunts Big Game6. O Teatime Tunes
6.45 The Three Suns7.0 A Woman Scorned
7.15 Spotlight on Sport (WoodrowWilson)
7.30 It’s In the Bag
8. 0 Sports Supplement
8. 5 Choice of the People10.30 Close down

IY7Z 800 ROTORUA, m,
9. 4am. The Mary Kaye Trio9.30 Local Weather Conditions
Pappy Cheshire’s Ranch Round-up: AProgramme of Western Music
10.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)1045 New Beleases.
11.30 Masters of the Ballet
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Easy Listening2.15 Sports Summary3.-0 Music While You Drive
4. 0 Our Work is Play: Spike Jones
4.15 Sports Summary
4.30 American Variety Stars5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: The
Voyage of the Sheila II; Junior Natural-
S

6. 0 Dinner Music
7.14 Bay of Plenty Sports Summary
7.30 Beyond This Place8. 0 Variety Round-up! Another of theseries in which New Zealanders enter-tain you from their home towns-to-
night: New Plymouth (NZBS)
8.30 Take

"A
From Here (BBC)

8.15 Lookou
9.30 The White Rabbit10.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke. 526 m.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.18 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments8. 4 Band Music10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: A
Student in London-Back Stage, by
Nancy Wise11. 0 Cancellations and Announce-
ments
VarietyaraPe hes Cancellations and Announce-Sk Music, and Results from the Well-
nee Competition Society’s Festivalp.m. SOCCER: A commentary on
whe Chatham Cup Final at the
Basin
arom hag2.25 RUGBY: A commentary on the

Ranfurly) Game, Wellington v.
Taranaki, from Athletic Park
415 Variety4.45 Victor Young’s Singing Strings5.15 Children’s Session: Fireside Folk

_. Songs; Johnny van Bart
5.45 Bible Reading6.52 (approx.) Results from the Welling-ton Society’s Festival
7.30 VARIETY ROUND-UP! Another ofthe series in which New Zealanders en-
tertain you from their home towns-Tonight: New Plymouth ‘(NZBS)8.0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Hans Chris-
tian Andersen-Danny Kaye, with Jane
Wyman, Chorus and Orchestra, inselec-tions from the film Sark: the greatDanish Storyteller
8.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 4YA)
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
Overseas and New Zealand News
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
10. 0 The Wellington Competitions
Society: made at this even-a concert at the Wellington Town
District Sports Results410.55 Results from the Wellington Com-

petition Society’s Festival

Uderoni 8 Lara Lunch MusicMusic by featuring
|

= g Fanceseiyue,
Op. 14

lieu, Cardinal or King?,|(NZBS)

1

45 Les Compagnons de la Chansona Music Time (final broadcast)
30 The Golden Colt
0 Dinner Music
6.58 The BBC Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Symphony No. 82 in C, K.318 MozartPiano Concerto No. 3 in € Minor, Op.
37 Beethoven(Soloist: Solomon)
Fantasia On a Theme by Tallis
y Vaughan WilliamsSlavonic March, Op. 31 Tchaikovski

8. 0 Death in the Barren Ground: A
programme telling of the courage ofthree men stranded in the barren wastesof Canada’s Far North (CBC)
9. 0 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto), Anne
Ayers (soprano), with the GlyndebourneChorus and the Southern Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Fritz StiedryOrfeo Gluck
10. 0 Poetry Readings by Dame PeggyAsnerott
Ode on the Death of a Favourite Cat,
by GrayThe Humble Petition of Francis Har-ris, by Swift

10.10 The Six Quartets of Bela BartokThe Juillard String Quartet
Quartet No. 2 in A Minor
(Next broadcast on Saturday, Septem-ber 7, at 10.0 p.m.) ;

Pierre Fournier (cello) and Artur
Sehnabel (piano)
Sonata in D, Op. 102, No. 2 Beethoven

41, 0 Close down

PD ie.
7. 0 p.m. Listeners Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

XG 1010GISBORNE,, m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 ‘Cancellation Notices

Never Seek to Tell Thy Love, by Blake

|

9. 0 Sporting Session9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Not for Publication40. 0 A Timely Gardening Hint
970.30 Piano Pops
410.45 Music in a Modern Manner
11. 0 Close down }

1.30 p.m. Musical Curtain Raiser
2.30 Rugby: Commentary on the gamePoverty Bay vy. N.Z. Services, at Gis-borne
4. 0 The Army, Navy and Air Force in
Song415 Melodies of the Moment
4.30 Continental Accordionists445 Something to Laugh About
5. 0 The Andrews Sisters (vocal)
5.15 The Billy Mayerl Rhythm Ensemble
45 Hello, Children: Featuring SevenLittle Australians
6. 0 Something Old, Something New
6.30 Gordon Jenkins’ Chorus and Or-chestra
6.45 Rod Craig7. 0 Tapestries of Life
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 It’s in the Bag.8.3 Listeners’ Requests
‘i Journey Into Space: The World iner

10.30 Close down

QYL 860 xc
NAPIER

349 m.
9. 0 am. Morning Melodies |

9.30 Trumpets in the Dawn
10. O The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)10.15 Will These Be Hits
10.30 Master Music ?

|
2.0 p.m. Racing SummaryAfternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Commentary
4.30 Racing Summary
5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen):
Jungle Doctor Hunts Big Game5.45 ReadingS.from the Bible5.50 The Orchestras of Ray MartinNorrie Paramor7.0 District Sports Results —7.30 Variety Round-up! Another of theseries in which New Zealanders enter-tain from their home town-tonight:New Plymouth (NZBS)8.0 The Golden Butterfly (BBC)
8.30 .The Melachrino Strings and the
George Mitchell Choir8.16 Lookout
8.30 Radio Roadhouse
10.30 Close down ~

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke.
6. O am. Breakfast Session8.15 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.15 concert Platform9.30 In Western Style9.45 Alvin Kaleolani and his Hawaiians10.30 Piano Playboys11. 0 Close down
2. 0 p.m. Matinee2.30
sages

Shield Challenge: Tara-naki v. Wellington (Relay from AthleticPark, Wellington)5.45 Children’s Corner: Hideaway House6. 0 Music Makers
6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade7. 0 In Strict Tempo7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
7.30 It’s In the Bag8.1 Film Fanfare8.15 The Guy Lombardo Showat Entertainers’ Gallery: Johnny ‘Ray
tag: By
Joan and the Judges, byThierry Mauinier, translated and adaptedby Cynthia Pughe (BBC)0 Let’s Dance to Larry Fotine’sOrchestra

Close down

OXA 20a} NGANYE6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Requests9.0 Down to Earth with Curly9.15 Family Musicians9.30 Instrumental Parade
9.45 Chorus, Please10. 0 Moments of Destiny10.15 Rugby: Wanganui v. Southland (acommentary from Spriggen’s Park)11. O Racing: Commentaries throughoutfrom the first day of the Wanganuiar sea
|
Club’s Spring Meeting12. 0 Music12.30 p.m.. Dominion Weather Forecasta) Afternoon Variety415° The Fontane Sisters

4.30 Dave Brubeck
4.45 Burl Ives
5.15 Rosemary. Clooney and = BennyGoodman
5.30 Jerry Fielding and his Orchestra
5.45 The Junior Session: A Nature Talk(NZBS)
6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky StarrsDestination Danger
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6 Songtime: Johnny Desmond
7. 0 Famous Discoveries
7.16 Sporting Review (Norm, Nielsen)
7.45 Popular. Vocalists8.0 Paul Temple and the LawrenceAffair--2 (BBC)

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.g
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m,
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. World News, Breakfast
-Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, News from
Home, Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
12.33 p.m. Report from New Zealand
Women’s Basketball Championships
6.30 World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Primary Produce Price Review7.0 National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results
9.3 . Overseas and N.Z, News
9.15 Lookout,’a N.Z. Commentaryon International Affairs, by Miss A.
M. Gorrie (4YZ will broadcast Look-out at 10.0 p.m.)
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.14 Sports Results
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)
> s od


